
Monday March 25, 2024

Cuero @ Gonzales
La Vernia @ Navarro

Kennedy @ Memorial

Thursday March 28, 2024
Cuero @ Navarro

District Certification Tuesday April 23, 2024

Memorial @ La Vernia
Gonzales @ Kennedy

Tuesday April 16, 2024

Navarro @ Kennedy

La Vernia @ Cuero

Memorial @ Kennedy

Tuesday April 9, 2024
Gonzales @ Navarro
Kennedy @ La Vernia

Gonzales @ Cuero

Memorial @ Gonzales

Navarro @ La Vernia

Cuero @ Memorial

DISTRICT 28AAAA SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2024

Friday April 12, 2024

La Vernia @ Memorial
Kennedy @ Gonzales

Navarro @ Cuero

La Vernia @ Kennedy
Memorial @ Cuero

Tuesday March 19, 2024

Gonzales @ Memorial
Kennedy @ Navarro

Cuero @ La Vernia

Tuesday April 2, 2024

ROUND ONE

Kennedy @ Cuero
La Vernia @ Gonzales

Navarro @ Memorial
Friday March 15, 2024

Friday March 22, 2024
Navarro @ Gonzales

ROUND TWO

Friday April 5, 2024

Cuero @ Kennedy
Gonzales @ La Vernia

Memorial @ Navarro
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